
BENEFITS OF BEING A MEMBER
OF THE

METAL ROOFING AND CLADDING 
ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA

• Advocacy on behalf of Members
- Gov
- Regulators
- Education
- Standards

• Affiliation with the MBA NSW 

• Annual Excellence Awards

• Brand Credibility – Promoting Your

Business

• Contracts and Legal Advice

• Exclusive Member Discounts

• Industrial Relations Advice

• Industry News and Information

• Insurance

• Networking and Continuous Professional 
Development (CPD) Events

• Safety Advice



MEMBER ONLY DISCOUNTS
login at

www.mbansw.asn.au

Isuzu
Business Fleet Pricing on all 
Isuzu D-MAX & MU-X new 
vehicle purchases

Beaurepaires
10% off Goodyear, Dunlop, 
Roadstone & Diamondback tyres.  
Plus more great deals!

Asset Builders
Receive 50% off monthly Asset 
membership fee, saving up to  
$384 per annum

Volkswagen Group Australia
National Fleet Discount pricing on
all new Volkswagen vehicles through
any Volkswagen dealership statewide

Europcar
10% off the best rate of the day when 
renting a car with Europcar

Mitsubishi Motors
Mitsubishi fleet pricing and 
exclusive deals on new
vehicle purchases

Cordell
New clients receive 20% off 
Cordell’s Estimator Platinum

Ampol
Up to 4.5c per litre off the pump 
price with Ampol Card



MEMBER ONLY DISCOUNTS
login at

www.mbansw.asn.au

Toyota
Silver Fleet Pricing on all Toyota 
vehicles through any Toyota 
dealership statewide

Buildxact
10% off Buildxact’s easy-to-use online 
estimating & job management software

Origin Energy
Good change comes with partner 
rewards!

Budget Car and Truck Rental
10% off the best available rate on car
rentals plus a great members rate for
truck rentals BMW Advantage Gold

Enjoy the exclusive benefits of BMW 
Advantage on new BMW purchases

Telstra
We’ve teamed up with Telstra to 
bring you 15% off all eligible mobile 
and data plans

Avis Car Rental
Receive 10% off the best available 
rate plus earn QANTAS points



MEMBER ONLY DISCOUNTS
login at

www.mbansw.asn.au

Dell Technologies
Master Builders Association 
members can now save up to
an additional 10% off selected 
products NobleOak Life Insurance

NobleOak offer a 10% lifetime 
discount on Life cover for Master 
Builders NSW members

Building Information Gateway

myBIG Member Benefit
myBIG – the building industry 
game changer – think Google for 
building and construction – now 
FREE subscription for members!

nib Health Funds
Join nib today and unlock your
member benefits, including
discounts of up to 8%

Intervision Design
Save hundreds on website design
with Intervision Design who make 
creating your site pain-free



MBA CONTACTS SERVICE DEPARTMENTS

Apprenticeship

02 8586 3533

apprenticeship@mbansw.asn.au

Industrial Relations

02 8586 3531

industrial@mbansw.asn.au

Insurance

02 8586 3565

nsw.insurance@mbais.com.au

Legal

02 8586 3517

legal@mbansw.asn.au

SERVICE DEPARTMENTS

Membership

02 8586 3515

membership@mbansw.asn.au

Safety

02 8586 3523

safety@mbansw.asn.au

Technical

02 8586 3549

technical@mbansw.asn.au

Education & Skills Development

02 8586 3588

training@mbansw.asn.au
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MBA CONTACTS REGIONAL OFFICES

Forest Lodge Head Office

1800 MBA NSW

enquiries@mbansw.asn.au

Ballina

02 6681 4266

ballina@mbansw.asn.au

Gosford

02 4323 4588

gosford@mbansw.asn.au

Newcastle

02 4953 9400

newcastle@mbansw.asn.au

REGIONAL OFFICES

Orange

02 6362 6895

orange@mbansw.asn.au

Port Macquarie

02 6581 4033

portmacquarie@mbansw.asn.au

Ulladulla

02 4454 1955

ulladulla@mbansw.asn.au

Wollongong

02 4272 9409

wollongong@mbansw.asn.au
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